113

OF \$40.00 30131

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hobart Brown Living Trust	FORMERLY Hobart Brown, Trustee of the Hobart Brown Living Trust	05/17/2012	TRUST: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Justin Hobart Brown, Trustee of the Hobart Brown Living Trust	
Street Address:	2338 18th St	
City:	Eureka	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95501	
Entity Type:	TRUST: UNITED STATES	
Composed Of:	Hobart Brown Living Trust, CALIFORNIA, TRUST O Justin Hobart Brown, UNITED STATES, INDIVIDUAL	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3013113	KINETIC SCULPTURE RACE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7074442579

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 707-443-8261

Email: a.krause@sbcglobal.net

Correspondent Name: Alice C Krause
Address Line 1: 2338 18th St

Address Line 4: Eureka, CALIFORNIA 95501

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Justin Hobart Brown
Signature:	/Justin Hobart Brown/
Date:	05/17/2012

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 004782 FRAME: 0945

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004782 FRAME: 0946

RECORDED: 05/17/2012